
PUSH-PULL

Name

Grade (HS1=9,10: 

HS2=11,12 Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg) Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PP Total

Shyla Burke HS1 14 F-T1 45 47.5 30 32.5 -35 32.5 60 72.5 77.5 77.5 110

Caitlin Will Fong HS2 17 F-T2 52.5 53 35 40 -45 40 75 -85 92.5 92.5 197.5

Cheyenne McNutt HS1 15 F-T1 55 55.5 32.5 37.5 42.5 42.5 75 87.5 107.5 107.5 150

Ely King HS2 16 F-HS2 55 55.5 37.5 40 42.5 42.5 72.5 82.5 -92.5 82.5 125

Cheritha Schaffer 21 F-JU 63 63 55 57.5 -58 57.5 122.5 135 137.5 137.5 195

Ashley Summerfield HS2 17 F-T2 62.5 63 40 -45 -45 40 110 87.5 102.5 102.5 142.5

Jacklyn Bowen HS1 18 F-HS2 61 63 20 22.5 25 25 60 67.5 80 80 105

Cayla Long HS2 18 F-T3 67.5 70 45 52.5 55 55 107.5 127.5 -142.5 127.5 182.5

Ashton Woodell HS1 15 F-T1 67.5 70 40 42.5 -47.5 42.5 90 97.5 105 105 147.5

Lindsey Whitley HS2 15 F-HS1 69 70 30 -35 35 35 75 87.5 95 95 130

Caitlyn Hay HS2 17 F-T2 64 70 37.5 42.5 -45 42.5 75 85 -92.5 85 127.5

Emma Howard HS2 15 F-HS1 66 70 27.5 30 -32.5 30 72.5 -85 87.5 87.5 117.5

Taylor Gamble HS2 18 F-HS2 66 70 27.5 30 -32.5 30 62.5 -70 -70 62.5 92.5

Marissa Remmeter HS1 17 F-T2 78.5 80 42.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 115 127.5 142.5 142.5 282.5

Allison Castle HS1 17 F-T2 73 80 45 52.5 55 55 107.5 125 -142.5 125 260

Lindsie Shaffer HS1 17 F-T2 78 80 27.5 -32.5 -35 27.5 92.5 102.5 105 105 132.5

Rachel Moos HS2 16 F-HS2 71 80 30 -35 -37.5 30 75 90 -105 90 120

Jamie Gottard HS2 16 F-HS2 75 80 25 -27.5 -27.5 25 65 72.5 -82.5 72.5 97.5

Savana Richardson HS2 14 F-T1 73 80 72.5

Jennifer Griffith HS1 14 F-T1 88 90 37.5 45 52.5 52.5 72.5 85 -95 85 137.5

Natalie Edwards HS1 14 F-HS1 87 90 27.5 32.5 35 35 70 80 92.5 92.5 127.5

Samantha McCombs HS1 15 F-HS1 86 90 25 -27.5 -30 25 65 -75 -82.5 65 90

Jacob Stagg HS1 16 M-T2 59.9 60 65 70 -75 70 155 162.5 -172.5 162.5 232.5

Blain Pelfrey HS2 17 M-HS2 66 67.5 75 -82.5 -82.5 75 120 132.5 147.5 147.5 222.5

Alexander Comshaw-Arnold HS1 17 M-T2 75 75 72.5 82.5 95 95 162.5 172.5 182.5 172.5 267.5

Kyle Myers HS2 17 M-HS2 74 75 75 82.5 -90 82.5 140 152.5 157.5 157.5 240

Evan Binkley HS1 15 M-HS1 72 75 45 50 -55 50 60 80 92.5 92.5 142.5

Hunter Noble HS1 15 M-HS1 84 90 30 -40 -45 30 60 75 97.5 97.5 127.5

Zac Brown* HS1 15 M-HS1 93 100 70 80 -87.5 80 140 165 177.5 165 245

Alex Gragg HS2 18 M-HS2 95 100 85 -90 -90 85 117.5 -125 -125 117.5 202.5

Austin Wylds HS1 16 M-T2 103 110 75 -85 -92.5 75 100 207.5 225 207.5 282.5

Zac Lemaster HS1 14 M-HS1 108 110 80 90 97.5 97.5 -105 127.5 137.5 137.5 235

James Ricketts HS2 17 M-HS2 102 110 60 70 -85 70 105 105 175

Josh Strohl HS2 18 M-HS2 122 125 72.5 82.5 -95 82.5 125 142.5 155 155 237.5

David Jenner HS2 16 M-HS2 119 125 67.5 -72.5 72.5 72.5 125 140 -147.5 140 212.5

Doug Cordle HS1 16 M-T1 157 SHW 90 100 110 110 172.5 182.5 197.5 197.5 307.5
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Full Power

Name

Grade (HS1=9,10: 

HS2=11,12 Age Div BWt (Kg) WtCls (Kg)  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score

Shyla Burke HS1 14 F-T1 45 47.5 45 -57.5 -57.5 45 30 32.5 -35 32.5 77.5 60 72.5 77.5 77.5 155 161.8355

Cheyenne McNutt HS1 15 F-T1 55 55.5 52.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 32.5 37.5 42.5 42.5 110 75 87.5 107.5 107.5 217.5 201.47025

Caitlin Will Fong HS2 17 F-T2 52.5 53 47.5 60 65 65 35 40 -45 40 105 75 -85 92.5 92.5 197.5 188.6125

Ashlyn Wal HS1 15 F-T1 56 58.5 47.5 57.5 62.5 62.5 30 -35 35 35 97.5 65 80 -92.5 80 177.5 161.9865

Ashley Summerfield HS2 17 F-T2 62.5 63 62.5 70 -85 70 40 -45 -45 40 110 87.5 102.5 112.5 112.5 222.5 185.209

Cayla Long HS2 18 F-T3 67.5 70 62.5 72.5 90 90 45 52.5 55 55 145 107.5 127.5 -142.5 127.5 272.5 212.4955

Taylor Manning HS1 16 F-T2 67.5 70 52.5 62.5 -70 62.5 37.5 42.5 45 45 107.5 85 100 -110 100 207.5 161.8085

Whitney Howard HS1 16 F-T2 63.5 70 52.5 60 70 70 32.5 -37.5 37.5 37.5 107.5 72.5 85 92.5 92.5 200 164.26

Caitlyn Hay HS2 17 F-T2 64 70 57.5 62.5 72.5 72.5 37.5 42.5 -45 42.5 115 75 85 -92.5 85 200 163.18

Emma Howard HS1 15 F-HS1 66 70 45 52.5 57.5 57.5 27.5 30 -32.5 30 87.5 72.5 -85 87.5 87.5 175 132.79

Marissa Remmeter HS1 17 F-T2 78.5 80 70 75 82.5 82.5 42.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 140 115 127.5 142.5 142.5 282.5 197.411

Dana Bell 20 F-JU 73.5 80 97.5 -102.5 97.5 57.5 -60 57.5 155 115 122.5 -137.5 122.5 277.5 203.37975

Allison Castle HS1 17 F-T2 73 80 60 70 80 80 45 52.5 55 55 135 107.5 125 -142.5 125 260 191.49

Bailey Powell HS1 16 F-T2 77 80 60 70 83 83 42.5 45 47.5 47.5 130.5 85 102.5 120 120 250.5 177.52935

Angie Distl HS1 15 F-T1 81.5 90 60 72.5 82.5 82.5 42.5 -45 45 45 127.5 85 97.5 -110 97.5 225 152.955

Haley Ballard HS2 17 F-T2 87.5 90 47.5 60 75 75 37.5 45 47.5 47.5 122.5 75 85 -92.5 7.5 207.5 133.796

Madison Crawford HS1 15 F-T1 102 SHW 80 92.5 100 100 45 50 -52.5 50 150 107.5 125 137.5 137.5 287.5 170.45875

Jessica Gravenkemper HS1 15 F-T1 107.5 SHW 70 77.5 -85 77.5 47.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 135 87.5 100 112.5 112.5 247.5 142.758

Jacob Stagg HS1 16 M-T2 59.9 60 110 115 120 120 65 70 -75 70 190 155 162.5 -172.5 162.5 352.5 292.0815

Blain Pelfrey HS2 17 M-HS2 66 67.5 65 90 107.5 107.5 75 -82.5 -82.5 75 182.5 120 132.5 147.5 147.5 330 244.464

Aaron Miller HS2 17 M-HS2 66 67.5 75 87.5 100 100 67.5 75 77.5 77.5 177.5 125 -140 140 140 317.5 235.204

Tristan Ward HS1 15 M-HS1 65 67.5 -65 77.5 82.5 82.5 65 72.5 -80 72.5 155 112.5 122.5 137.5 137.5 292.5 219.7845

Nate Peterson HS1 15 M-HS1 64 67.5 60 72.5 -80 72.5 45 50 -57.5 50 122.5 102.5 117.5 -137.5 117.5 240 183

Kyle Myers HS2 17 M-HS2 74 75 112.5 -130 -130 112.5 75 82.5 -90 82.5 195 140 152.5 157.5 157.5 352.5 236.739

Evan Binkley HS1 15 M-HS1 72 75 45 -55 -62.5 45 45 50 -55 50 95 60 80 92.5 92.5 187.5 128.756

Ryan Bennett HS1 16 M-HS1 87.1 90 -110 122.5 130 130 70 80 -92.5 80 210 140 160 180 160 370 221.001

Kasey Myers HS1 15 M-HS1 90 90 -67.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 50 60 -72.5 60 142.5 100 125 137.5 137.5 280 163.884

Zac Brown HS1 15 M-HS1 93 100 100 115 130 130 70 80 -87.5 80 210 140 165 177.5 165 375 215.4

Jacob Fife HS1 15 M-HS1 102 110 65 77.5 90 90 65 75 82.5 82.5 172.5 105 125 -135 125 297.5 163.47625

Ethin Black HS1 15 M-HS1 118 125 90 105 -130 105 72.5 82.5 -90 82.5 187.5 125 -162.5 -162.5 125 312.5 165.25

Doug Cordle HS1 16 M-T1 157 SHW 145 172.5 192.5 192.5 90 100 110 110 302.5 172.5 182.5 197.5 197.5 500 235.7585

Best Lifter(s) Judges

Jacob Stagg - HS1 Mike Stagg

Blain Pelfrey - HS2 John Jachim

Cheyenne McNutt - HS1 Dick Van Eck

Cayla Long - HS2


